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Dresden Tube Wall Sconce with USB
By Kuzco Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 408 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58.29

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/7W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.25"W x 6.875"H x 5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Not Dimmable

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frosted

Specifications

Description

The Dresden Tube Wall Sconce is a simple
functional addition to any room in your home.
The linear tube light provides even ambient lights
without any glare. The attached shelf and USB
charging port are perfect for beside the bed or a
comfy chair. Available in Black or White finishes.
ETL listed.

Shown in black / frosted

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1009668
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